I N C R E A S E
Y O U R  V I S I B I L I T Y
w h i l e  i m p r o v i n g  t h e  l o o k
o f  y o u r  v e h i c l e
CLD - CARLIGHTINGDISTRICT.COM
02
ABOUT CLD 03
LED FEATURES 04-05

energy than conventional halogen bulbs. The energy efficiency provided by the LED allows for a longevity up
to 30 times greater than a halogen bulb, which has a typical lifetime of 1,000 hours. Therefore, our LEDs have a
lifespan of up to 30,000 hours!
HEAT DISSIPATION OPERATION
Our LED bulbs are equipped with advanced technology. The LEDs feature a heat management system to
efficiently control the energy released by the bulb. Offered with our LED conversion kits, this technology not
only contains the heat, but also saves energy and provides optimal light output.
FASTER LIGHTING
As a lighting system, LEDs offer several benefits that are not available with other types of bulbs. For example,
LED bulbs light up 0.2 seconds faster than halogen bulbs and achieve full brightness in 0.1 seconds.
LED FEATURES
CLD - CARLIGHTINGDISTRICT.COM
06
APPLICATIONS
PART # FITS
CLDBL9004 9004 & 9007
CLDBL9005 9005 & 9006
CLDBL9012 9012 & HIR2
CLDBLH11 H8, H9, H11 & H16JP
CLDBLH13 H13 / 9008
CLDBLH4 H4 / HB2
CLDBLH7 H7

Light intensity		  3500lm/BULB
Color Temperature	 6500K
Power Consumption	 40W max/BULB
Manufacturer LED	 TAIWAN ETI
Voltage		  DC 12-24V
Protection Class	 IP67
Operating Temperatures	 -40°C - +80°C
Lifespan		  30,000 h
Heat Dissipation	 6063 ALUMINUM WITH COPPER
			   PCB AND HYDRAULIC FAN
APPLICATIONS
CLD - CARLIGHTINGDISTRICT.COM
08
CREE LED chipsDESIGNED FOR PROJECTOR TYPE HEADLIGHTS
PART # FITS
CLDHE9004 9004 & 9007
CLDHE9005 9005 & 9006
CLDHE9012 9012 & HIR2
CLDHEH11 H8, H9, H11 & H16JP
CLDHEH13 H13 / 9008
CLDHEH4 H4 / HB2
CLDHEH7 H7

Light intensity		  6000lm/BULB
Color Temperature	 6500K
Power Consumption	 40W max/BULB
Manufacturer LED	 CREE XHP50
Voltage		  DC 12-24V
Protection Class	 IP67
Operating Temperatures	 -40°C - +80°C
Lifespan		  30,000 h
Heat Dissipation	 6063 ALUMINUM W/ DUAL
			   BALL-BEARING FAN
APPLICATIONS
CLD - CARLIGHTINGDISTRICT.COM
10
Philips Lumileds ZES LED chipsDESIGNED FOR REFLECTOR HEADLIGHTS AND FOG LIGHTS
PART # FITS
CLDKG9005 9140, 9145, 9005, 9006, H10
CLDKG9012 9012 & HIR2
CLDKGH11 H8, H9, H11 & H16JP
CLDKGH13 H13 / 9008
CLDKGH4 H4 / HB2
CLDKGH7 H7

Color Temperature	 6500K
Power Consumption	 24W max/BULB
Manufacturer LED	 PHILIPS LUMILEDS ZES
Voltage		  DC 12-24V
Protection Class	 IP67
Operating Temperatures	 -40°C - +80°C
Lifespan		  30,000 h
Heat Dissipation
	 AVIATION ALUMINUM W/ COPPER TUBE
		  AND HIGH TECH COATING DISSIPATION
CLD - CARLIGHTINGDISTRICT.COM
12
G7
APPLICATIONS
# PIÈCE / PART # FAIT SUR / FITS
CLDG72504 2504 / PSX24
CLDG75202 5202 / PS24W
CLDG7880 880
CLDG7881 881
CLDG7H1 H1
CLDG7H3 H3
CLDG7P13 P13
Puces DEL LUMILEDSCONÇU POUR LES PHARES À BRUME

Power		  3.5Amp
Voltage		  9-32 V
Protection rating	 IP67
Operating Temperature	 -40°C - +85°C
Lifespan		  50,000 h
The installation of a module such as a decoder, also called a CAN Bus decoder, keeps possible errors from
being generated by the car’s onboard computer. When the original halogen bulbs are replaced by LEDs, a
“bulb-out” message, radio interference, or flickering of the lights may occur in some vehicles. The intermittent
operation of the bulbs may also interfere with the system that activates the computer control lights. Our CLD
bulbs are compatible with CAN Bus decoder so that the correct flow of data can be sent to the onboard
computer. A decoder therefore eliminates all dashboard error messages and ensures the proper functioning of
the bulbs.
DECODER
CAN BUS
PART # FITS
CLDCN2504 2504
CLDCN9004 9004 & 9007
CLDCN9005 9140, 9145, 9005, 9006, 9012, H10
CLDCNH11 H8, H9, H11 & H16JP
CLDCNH13 H13 / 9008
CLDCNH4 H4 / HB2
CLDCNH7 H7
CLD - CARLIGHTINGDISTRICT.COM
15
APPLICATIONS
RESISTOR
Power		  50W / 8 Ohm
Voltage		  9-32V
Protection rating	 IP67
Operating Temperature	 -40°C - +85°C
Lifespan		  50,000 h
A resistor may be required on some car models following the replacement of the original lights with LEDs. The
resistor is used to remove residual current from the LED bulb. Sometimes, the replacement LEDs remain dimly
lit even after the power is turned off; this is the result of something called “residual current.” Since LEDs require
less current to light up, the residual current alone may be enough to keep them on. Installing a resistor allows
for the detection of residual current and the mitigation of this LED issue. Since Car Lighting District prides
itself in offering the best possible service to its customers, we provide a solution to this minor glitch so that all
vehicle owners can take full advantage of their LED bulbs. The installation of a resistor is easy to perform, and
no modification of the vehicle is required.
CAUTION: Resistors get hot during use. They need to be mounted onto a metal surface, away from plastic,
rubber and other surfaces or wires.
PART # FITS
CLDRES9004 9004 & 9007
CLDRES9005 9140, 9145, 9005, 9006, 9012, H10
CLDRESH11 H8, H9, H11 & H16JP
CLDRESH13 H13 / 9008
CLDRESH4 H4 / HB2
CLDRESH7 H7
CLD - CARLIGHTINGDISTRICT.COM
16
APPLICATIONS
Fog lights help to improve visibility while driving in dark conditions. Developed with modern technologies, our
fog lights are a high-quality product that you can rely on for the duration of their lifetime. The light generated by
LED bulbs is much more powerful, because it is concentrated within the same small space. This concentration
of light provides exceptional visibility in any type of weather. The original bulbs on your vehicle simply cannot
offer the same kind of performance as LEDs because their output is not powerful enough, leaving drivers with a
dull and dim beam of light. LED bulbs, on the other hand, greatly facilitate safe driving, so we recommend that
you switch right away to our better-quality bulbs.
FOG LIGHTS BULBS
Light intensity		  900lm
Power		  9W
Protection Class	 IP67
PART # FITS
CLDFG2504 2504 / PSX24
CLDFG5202 5202 / PS24W
CLDFG9005 9005
CLDFG9006 9006
CLDFGH10 H10
CLDFGH11 H11
CLDFGH16JP H16JP
CLDFGH7 H7
CLDFGH8 H8
CLDFGH9 H9
CLD - CARLIGHTINGDISTRICT.COM
17
APPLICATIONS
Your car’s exterior light bulbs are important for remaining visible to other drivers. Your and other drivers’ bulbs
ensure mutual visibility and thus, safe driving. It is therefore critical to have quality lights you can rely on.
However, the original lights that come with most vehicles do not illuminate enough and, the more they are used,
the less effective they become. Ordinary exterior bulbs are not as bright and attractive as the LEDs, because
their energy is wasted as heat. On the other hand, LEDs are designed to save energy, so they focus their energy
on lighting. We want to make sure that you can drive safely in the dark or in challenging weather conditions by
offering you high-quality LED replacement bulbs.
Light intensity		  900lm
Power		  9W
Protection Class	 IP67
REMPLACEMENT BULBS
PART # FITS
CLD921W 921 White
CLDBA9S BA9S White
CLDBC1156A 1156 Amber
CLDBC1156R 1156 Red
CLDBC1156W 1156 White
CLDBC1157A 1157 Amber
CLDBC1157R 1157 Red
CLDBC1157W 1157 White
CLDBC3156A 3156 Amber
CLDBC3156R 3156 Red
CLDBC3156W 3156 White
CLDBC3157A 3157 Amber
CLDBC3157R 3157 Red
CLDBC3157W 3157 White
CLDBC7440A 7440 Amber
CLDBC7440R 7440 Red
CLDBC7440W 7440 White
CLDBC7443A 7443 Amber
CLDBC7443R 7443 Red
CLDBC7443W 7443 White
CLDSW1157 1157 Amber & White
CLDSW3157 3157 Amber & White
CLDSW7443 7443 Amber & White
V
CLD - CARLIGHTINGDISTRICT.COM
18
T10 REPLACEMENT

CLDT10A 168 / 194 / 912 / T10 Amber
CLDT10R 168 / 194 / 912 / T10 Red
CLDT10W 168 / 194 / 912 / T10 White
These ultra-bright, high-powered LED dome
lights replace the dull looking and yellow
colored halogen bulbs included inside your
vehicle. By converting your interior lighting
with our LED dome light bulbs, you will no
longer need to use a second light source, for
example a cellphone flashlight. These LED
bulbs offer a powerful, bright white light that
will allow you to have greater visibility inside
your vehicle.
APPLICATIONS
PART # FITS
CLDDM31 Festoon 31mm White
CLDDM36 Festoon 36mm White
CLDDM39 Festoon 39mm White
CLDDM41 Festoon 41mm White
CLD - CARLIGHTINGDISTRICT.COM
19
Car Lighting District cares about its customers.
We strive to provide service exceeding that of